Ergebnis Mittelwertung

Tourengeher Bewerb
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Samstag, 4. Marz 2023, 21:36

OSV-Code

405500550
405500551

405500637

405500665
405500552
405500548
405500653

405500709

405500066
405500543
405500572
405500688
405500403

Name

LAUTNER Barbara
STEINDL Simone
STEINDL Claudia
FAGERER Margarethe
HAUNSBERGER Lisa
PRISKE Luisa
HAUNSBERGER Melanie
PRISKE Theresa
PRISKE Karolin

HAUNSBERGER Laurenz
STEINDL Jakob
STEINDL Markus
MELLITZER Moritz
HAUNSBERGER Thomas
SCHOBER Floris
FAGERER Ernst
ROTHAUER Thomas
PRISKE Markus
MELLITZER Matthias
GALVAN Georg
VORHAUSER Robert
GALVAN Lukas
HAUNSBERGER Jonas
ROTHAUER Tim
VORHAUSER Christian

Auswertung: SKICLUB ELSBETHEN
www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 19.9.6 - Lizenz 4055 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

JG

1978
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2014
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2014
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1974
2005
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1980
1980
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2008
2011
2002

Vereinsname

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

Tourengeher Clubmeisterschaft 2023

Ramsau am Dachstein/Rittisberg, 04.03.2023

Klasse

Diff.

Ges.Zeit

Durchschnittszeit: 17:46,10

Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen

-1:00,20
-2:09,76
+2:11,06
+2:37,76
-3:25,78
+3:27,57
-3:53,39
-4:08,49
+6:21,29

16:45,90
15:36,34
19:57,16
20:23,86
14:20,32
21:13,67
13:52,71
13:37,61
24:07,39

Durchschnittszeit: 14:56,11

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

-14,69
-34,79
+42,85
-46,31
+56,90
+1:50,23
+1:56,89
+2:09,78
-2:10,72
+2:13,61
-2:17,43
-2:25,56
+3:38,40
-4:16,61
+5:02,62
-5:45,10

14:41,42
14:21,32
15:38,96
14:09,80
15:53,01
16:46,34
16:53,00
17:05,89
12:45,39
17:09,72
12:38,68
12:30,55
18:34,51
10:39,50
19:58,73

9:11,01
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